08.06.2008

Sommerschwimmfest

Seite: 27

Wettkampf-Nr. 28

50m Brust Manner
Jahrgang 2000

1. Constantin Glimpel

Jahrgang 1999

Nicht am Start
Maximilian Kuhn

Jahrgang 1998
1. Felix Habl
2. Philipp Nowicki
3. Konrad Schubert
4. Max Ketzel
5. Niklas Drechsel

Jahrgang 1996 bis 1997
1. Fabian Newald
2. Nick Szeski

Jahrgang 1994 bis 1995
1. Marcel Wetzel

Jahrgang 1992 bis 1993

1. Ronny Miller

2. Tim Meinhold

3. Eric Jacobi

4. Vincent Hartig

Jahrgang 1991 und alter

Alexander Woeschka
Manuel PreuBBner
Kurt Pflugbeil
Dennis Klein

Ruud Stoye

Nicht am Start
Philipp Kunze

AN

2000

1999

1998
1998
1998
1998
1998

1997
1996

1994

1992
1993
1993
1993

1987
1991
1989
1991
1990

1988

SVV Plauen

SC Chemnitz von 1892

Chemnitzer PSV
SVV Plauen
SVV Plauen
SVV Plauen
Chemnitzer PSV

Chemnitzer PSV
Chemnitzer PSV

SSV Aue-Schneeberg

Chemnitzer PSV

Einheit Siid Chemnitz
Einheit Stid Chemnitz
Einheit Siid Chemnitz

Chemnitzer PSV
Chemnitzer PSV
Einheit Siid Chemnitz
Chemnitzer PSV
Einheit Stid Chemnitz

Chemnitzer PSV

01:16,34

00:52,81
00:53,74
00:54,23
00:56,93
01:06,30

00:48,00
00:54,40

00:41,76

00:34,38
00:40,29
00:41,30
00:48,05

00:34,88
00:35,73
00:36,20
00:37,89
00:40,27
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